»

T-STORY

y4
A
R
A
G
O
Y4
A

October
2014




DAY 1

e

9.15h

09.30h

10.00h

10.30h

11.00h

11.20h

12.00h

14.00h

15.30h

16.30h

EER Lifelong
AN | carning
ot Programme

Welcome

WP4 Learning Contents

WP5 Digital Course

WP6 Test and Validation

Coffee break

WP7 — Dissemination

WP1 Management

Lunch

WP8 — Exploitation

Extra time for the organization of the Final Conference

i ,fgze |R |\ Xdvancis

w Lndzs -~ BUBIMESS SERAVICER

8

Frmenior {
4
.

ADV
AHE

ISTUD + UOWM

AHE

ADV

FASE

All partners

UNIVERSITY OF .
westemenacesons 7. Dialogue [ ronpazionEisTup



MEETING AGENDA

DAY 2

09.30h WP 2 Quality Assurance

UOWM

Lifelong
Learning
Programme

'ﬁ | % (;iﬁgc IR 4dvancis B Sy Dicloguegm .FONDAZIONEISTIIJD3




»

T-STORY

The 5th partnership meeting of the Tstory project took place in
Zaragoza, Spain, in the 15th and 17th of October.

The meeting coincided with the Final Project Conference that
took place at the Faculty of Education - University of Zaragoza
during the 16t of October. This event allowed to wide
disseminate the project’s results at European level.

Partners are now working in the final improvements to our
digital course and handbook.

Register on www.tstory.eu and contact us!

- Lifelong e _ i . UNIVERSITY OF
s } Learning » = Em% fae |R I\ %ﬂ}"a?qf % WESTERN MACEDONIA DiQ|OgU3 m FONDAZIONEISTUD
Programme



http://www.tstory.eu/
http://www.tstory.eu/
http://www.tstory.eu/
http://www.tstory.eu/
http://www.tstory.eu/

