





Α

R

G

O Z

A

October 2014

FINAL CONFERENCE | 5TH PARTNERSHIP MEETING





MEETING AGENDA



DAY 1

Time	Order of Agenda	Partner
9.15h	Welcome	
09.30h	WP4 Learning Contents	ADV
10.00h	WP5 Digital Course	AHE
10.30h	WP6 Test and Validation	ISTUD + UOWM
11.00h	Coffee break	
11.20h	WP7 – Dissemination	АНЕ
12.00h	WP1 Management	ADV
14.00h	Lunch	
15.30h	WP8 – Exploitation	FASE
16.30h	Extra time for the organization of the Final Conference	All partners















MEETING AGENDA



DAY 2

Time	Order of Agenda	Partner
09.30h	WP 2 Quality Assurance	UOWM
10.30h	WP8 – Exploitation	FASE



















The 5th partnership meeting of the Tstory project took place in Zaragoza, Spain, in the 15th and 17th of October.

The meeting coincided with the Final Project Conference that took place at the Faculty of Education - University of Zaragoza during the 16th of October. This event allowed to wide disseminate the project's results at European level.

Partners are now working in the final improvements to our digital course and handbook.

Register on www.tstory.eu and contact us!













